
Product No. Series 9184
CP Section

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands
2

Strand
3

Strand
4

Strand
5

Strand
6

Strand
7

Strand
8

Strand
9

Strand
10

Strand
11

Strand
12

Strand
9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184-

#/CP81 85.0 1.86 2081 3081 4081 5081 6081 7081 8081 9081 10081 11081 12081
#/CP85 89.0 1.95 2085 3085 4085 5085 6085 7085 8085 9085 10085 11085 12085
#/CP90 94.0 2.06 2090 3090 4090 5090 6090 7090 8090 9090 10090 11090 12090
#/CP99 103.0 2.26 2099 3099 4099 5099 6099 7099 8099 9099 10099 11099 12099
#/CP112 116.0 2.54 2112 3112 4112 5112 6112 7112 8112 9112 10112 11112 12112
#/CP120 124.0 2.72 2120 3120 4120 5120 6120 7120 8120 9120 10120 11120 12120
#/CP158 162.0 3.55 2158 3158 4158 5158 6158 7158 8158 9158 10158 11158 12158
#/CP195 199.0 4.36 2195 3195 4195 5195 6195 7195 8195 9195 10195 11195 12195
#/CP225 227.0 4.97 2225 3225 4225 5225 6225 7225 8225 9225 10225 11225 12225
#/CP240 242.0 5.30 2240 3240 4240 5240 6240 7240 8240 9240 10240 11240 12240
#/CP255 257.0 5.63 2255 3255 4255 5255 6255 7255 8255 9255 10255 11255 12255
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Predator® PowerBand® Belts
Product No. Series 9184 (continued)
CP Section (continued)

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands
2

Strand
3

Strand
4

Strand
5

Strand
6

Strand
7

Strand
8

Strand
9

Strand
10

Strand
11

Strand
12

Strand
9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184- 9184-

#/CP300 302.0 6.62 2300 3300 4300 5300 6300 7300 8300 9300 10300 11300 12300
#/CP330 332.0 7.27 2330 3330 4330 5330 6330 7330 8330 9330 10330 11330 12330
#/CP345 347.0 7.60 2345 3345 4345 5345 6345 7345 8345 9345 10345 11345 12345
#/CP360 362.0 7.93 2360 3360 4360 5360 6360 7360 8360 9360 10360 11360 12360

Product No. Series 9180
3VP Section

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands
2

Strand
3

Strand
4

Strand
5

Strand
6

Strand
7

Strand
8

Strand
9

Strand
10

Strand
9180- 9180- 9180- 9180- 9180- 9180- 9180- 9180- 9180-

#/3VP450 45.0 .28 2045 3045 4045 5045 6045 7045 8045 9045 10045
#/3VP475 47.5 .29 2047 3047 4047 5047 6047 7047 8047 9047 10047
#/3VP500 50.0 .30 2050 3050 4050 5050 6050 7050 8050 9050 10050
#/3VP530 53.0 .33 2053 3053 4053 5053 6053 7053 8053 9053 10053
#/3VP560 56.0 .34 2056 3056 4056 5056 6056 7056 8056 9056 10056
#/3VP600 60.0 .37 2060 3060 4060 5060 6060 7060 8060 9060 10060
#/3VP630 63.0 .40 2063 3063 4063 5063 6063 7063 8063 9063 10063
#/3VP670 67.0 .41 2067 3067 4067 5067 6067 7067 8067 9067 10067
#/3VP710 71.0 .44 2071 3071 4071 5071 6071 7071 8071 9071 10071
#/3VP750 75.0 .46 2075 3075 4075 5075 6075 7075 8075 9075 10075
#/3VP800 80.0 .50 2080 3080 4080 5080 6080 7080 8080 9080 10080
#/3VP850 85.0 .53 2085 3085 4085 5085 6085 7085 8085 9085 10085
#/3VP900 90.0 .56 2090 3090 4090 5090 6090 7090 8090 9090 10090
#/3VP950 95.0 .60 2095 3095 4095 5095 6095 7095 8095 9095 10095
#/3VP1000 100.0 .63 2100 3100 4100 5100 6100 7100 8100 9100 10100
#/3VP1060 106.0 .66 2106 3106 4106 5106 6106 7106 8106 9106 10106
#/3VP1120 112.0 .70 2112 3112 4112 5112 6112 7112 8112 9112 10112
#/3VP1180 118.0 .74 2118 3118 4118 5118 6118 7118 8118 9118 10118
#/3VP1250 125.0 .79 2125 3125 4125 5125 6125 7125 8125 9125 10125
#/3VP1320 132.0 .83 2132 3132 4132 5132 6132 7132 8132 9132 10132
#/3VP1400 140.0 .88 2140 3140 4140 5140 6140 7140 8140 9140 10140

Product No. Series 9181
5VP Section

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands

2
Strand

3
Strand

4
Strand

5
Strand

6
Strand

7
Strand

8
Strand

9
Strand

10
Strand

11
Strand

12
Strand

13 to 16
Strand

Maximum
(## = strands)

9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181-
#/5VP600 60.0 .96 2060 3060 4060 5060 6060 7060 8060 9060 10060 11060 12060 ##060
#/5VP630 63.0 1.00 2063 3063 4063 5063 6063 7063 8063 9063 10063 11063 12063 ##063
#/5VP670 67.0 1.04 2067 3067 4067 5067 6067 7067 8067 9067 10067 11067 12067 ##067
#/5VP710 71.0 1.18 2071 3071 4071 5071 6071 7071 8071 9071 10071 11071 12071 ##071
#/5VP730 73.0 1.20 2073 3073 4073 5073 6073 7073 8073 9073 10073 11073 12073 ##073
#/5VP750 75.0 1.21 2075 3075 4075 5075 6075 7075 8075 9075 10075 11075 12075 ##075
#/5VP800 80.0 1.25 2080 3080 4080 5080 6080 7080 8080 9080 10080 11080 12080 ##080
#/5VP850 85.0 1.36 2085 3085 4085 5085 6085 7085 8085 9085 10085 11085 12085 ##085
#/5VP870 87.0 1.39 2087 3087 4087 5087 6087 7087 8087 9087 10087 11087 12087 ##087
#/5VP900 90.0 1.50 2090 3090 4090 5090 6090 7090 8090 9090 10090 11090 12090 ##090
#/5VP950 95.0 1.57 2095 3095 4095 5095 6095 7095 8095 9095 10095 11095 12095 ##095
#/5VP1000 100.0 1.57 2100 3100 4100 5100 6100 7100 8100 9100 10100 11100 12100 ##100
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Predator® PowerBand® Belts
Product No. Series 9181 (continued)
5VP Section (continued)

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands

2
Strand

3
Strand

4
Strand

5
Strand

6
Strand

7
Strand

8
Strand

9
Strand

10
Strand

11
Strand

12
Strand

13 to 16
Strand

Maximum
(## = strands)

9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181- 9181-
#/5VP1060 106.0 1.79 2106 3106 4106 5106 6106 7106 8106 9106 10106 11106 12106 ##106
#/5VP1120 112.0 1.86 2112 3112 4112 5112 6112 7112 8112 9112 10112 11112 12112 ##112
#/5VP1180 118.0 1.86 2118 3118 4118 5118 6118 7118 8118 9118 10118 11118 12118 ##118
#/5VP1250 125.0 2.00 2125 3125 4125 5125 6125 7125 8125 9125 10125 11125 12125 ##125
#/5VP1320 132.0 2.11 2132 3132 4132 5132 6132 7132 8132 9132 10132 11132 12132 ##132
#/5VP1400 140.0 2.25 2140 3140 4140 5140 6140 7140 8140 9140 10140 11140 12140 ##140
#/5VP1500 150.0 2.39 2150 3150 4150 5150 6150 7150 8150 9150 10150 11150 12150 ##150
#/5VP1600 160.0 2.57 2160 3160 4160 5160 6160 7160 8160 9160 10160 11160 12160 ##160
#/5VP1700 170.0 2.75 2170 3170 4170 5170 6170 7170 8170 9170 10170 11170 12170 ##170
#/5VP1800 180.0 2.89 2180 3180 4180 5180 6180 7180 8180 9180 10180 11180 12180 ##180
#/5VP1900 190.0 3.07 2190 3190 4190 5190 6190 7190 8190 9190 10190 11190 12190 ##190
#/5VP2000 200.0 3.25 2200 3200 4200 5200 6200 7200 8200 9200 10200 11200 12200 ##200
#/5VP2030 203.0 3.30 2203 3203 4203 5203 6203 7203 8203 9203 10203 11203 12203 ##203
#/5VP2120 212.0 3.46 2212 3212 4212 5212 6212 7212 8212 9212 10212 11212 12212 ##212
#/5VP2240 224.0 3.68 2224 3224 4224 5224 6224 7224 8224 9224 10224 11224 12224 ##224
#/5VP2360 236.0 3.89 2236 3236 4236 5236 6236 7236 8236 9236 10236 11236 12236 ##236
#/5VP2500 250.0 4.07 2250 3250 4250 5250 6250 7250 8250 9250 10250 11250 12250 ##250
#/5VP2650 265.0 4.32 2265 3265 4265 5265 6265 7265 8265 9265 10265 11265 12265 ##265
#/5VP2800 280.0 4.57 2280 3280 4280 5280 6280 7280 8280 9280 10280 11280 12280 ##280
#/5VP3000 300.0 4.89 2300 3300 4300 5300 6300 7300 8300 9300 10300 11300 12300 ##300
#/5VP3150 315.0 5.18 2315 3315 4315 5315 6315 7315 8315 9315 10315 11315 12315 ##315
#/5VP3350 335.0 5.50 2335 3335 4335 5335 6335 7335 8335 9335 10335 11335 12335 ##335
#/5VP3550 355.0 5.79 2355 3355 4355 5355 6355 7355 8355 9355 10355 11355 12355 ##355

Product No. Series 9182
8VP Section

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands
2

Strand
3

Strand
4

Strand
5

Strand
6

Strand
7

Strand
8

Strand
9

Strand
10

Strand
11

Strand
12

Strand
9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182-

#/8VP1000 100.0 3.90 2100 3100 4100 5100 6100 7100 8100 9100 10100 11100 12100
#/8VP1060 106.0 4.15 2106 3106 4106 5106 6106 7106 8106 9106 10106 11106 12106
#/8VP1120 112.0 4.42 2112 3112 4112 5112 6112 7112 8112 9112 10112 11112 12112
#/8VP1180 118.0 4.67 2118 3118 4118 5118 6118 7118 8118 9118 10118 11118 12118
#/8VP1250 125.0 5.00 2125 3125 4125 5125 6125 7125 8125 9125 10125 11125 12125
#/8VP1320 132.0 5.25 2132 3132 4132 5132 6132 7132 8132 9132 10132 11132 12132
#/8VP1400 140.0 5.58 2140 3140 4140 5140 6140 7140 8140 9140 10140 11140 12140
#/8VP1500 150.0 6.00 2150 3150 4150 5150 6150 7150 8150 9150 10150 11150 12150
#/8VP1600 160.0 6.33 2160 3160 4160 5160 6160 7160 8160 9160 10160 11160 12160
#/8VP1700 170.0 6.75 2170 3170 4170 5170 6170 7170 8170 9170 10170 11170 12170
#/8VP1800 180.0 7.25 2180 3180 4180 5180 6180 7180 8180 9180 10180 11180 12180
#/8VP1900 190.0 7.65 2190 3190 4190 5190 6190 7190 8190 9190 10190 11190 12190
#/8VP2000 200.0 8.00 2200 3200 4200 5200 6200 7200 8200 9200 10200 11200 12200
#/8VP2120 212.0 8.50 2212 3212 4212 5212 6212 7212 8212 9212 10212 11212 12212
#/8VP2240 224.0 9.00 2224 3224 4224 5224 6224 7224 8224 9224 10224 11224 12224
#/8VP2360 236.0 9.42 2236 3236 4236 5236 6236 7236 8236 9236 10236 11236 12236
#/8VP2500 250.0 10.00 2250 3250 4250 5250 6250 7250 8250 9250 10250 11250 12250
#/8VP2650 265.0 10.58 2265 3265 4265 5265 6265 7265 8265 9265 10265 11265 12265
#/8VP2800 280.0 11.33 2280 3280 4280 5280 6280 7280 8280 9280 10280 11280 12280
#/8VP3000 300.0 12.08 2300 3300 4300 5300 6300 7300 8300 9300 10300 11300 12300
#/8VP3150 315.0 12.75 2315 3315 4315 5315 6315 7315 8315 9315 10315 11315 12315
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Predator® PowerBand® Belts
Product No. Series 9182 (continued)
8VP Section (continued)

Size
(# = strands) O.C. (in)

Wt. Per
Strand
(Lbs.)

Belt Width In Number of Strands
2

Strand
3

Strand
4

Strand
5

Strand
6

Strand
7

Strand
8

Strand
9

Strand
10

Strand
11

Strand
12

Strand
9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182- 9182-

#/8VP3350 335.0 13.58 2335 3335 4335 5335 6335 7335 8335 9335 10335 11335 12335
#/8VP3550 355.0 14.33 2355 3355 4355 5355 6355 7355 8355 9355 10355 11355 12355
#/8VP3750 375.0 15.08 2375 3375 4375 5375 6375 7375 8375 9375 10375 11375 12375
#/8VP4000 400.0 16.08 2400 3400 4400 5400 6400 7400 8400 9400 10400 11400 12400
#/8VP4250 425.0 17.08 2425 3425 4425 5425 6425 7425 8425 9425 10425 11425 12425
#/8VP4500 450.0 18.08 2450 3450 4450 5450 6450 7450 8450 9450 10450 11450 12450
#/8VP4750 475.0 19.17 2475 3475 4475 5475 6475 7475 8475 9475 10475 11475 12475
#/8VP5000 500.0 20.17 2500 3500 4500 5500 6500 7500 8500 9500 10500 11500 12500
#/8VP5600 560.0 22.75 2560 3560 4560 5560 6560 7560 8560 9560 10560 11560 12560
#/8VP6000 600.0 24.42 2600 3600 4600 5600 6600 7600 8600 9600 10600 11600 12600
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